Miejsce
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Miejsce
1
2
3
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Miejsce
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Miejsce
1
2

Miejsce

OO WN -

Miejsce

OO WN -

Miejsce
1
2
3

Numer
152
35
136
88
263

Numer
129
118
360

Numer
100
105
210
311
365
406

Numer
137
123
392
157
141
401

Numer
172
149
171
140
117
409
399
278
416
405

Numer
410
358

Numer
74

241
252
253
239
133

Numer
220
231
285
294
292
281

Numer
164
183
238

Nazwisko
WIAZ
ZARSKI
REMBEK
SOSNICKI
WALCZAK

Nazwisko
WOLSKI
PAZDZIORKO
PAZDZIORKO

Nazwisko
PIECH
MALECKI
DATON
KAKOL
KURPAN
BIERZALO

Nazwisko
MATYJASZCZYK
CHMURA
MAJEWSKA
TROJANEK
MAJCHRZAK
EWERTOWSKA

Nazwisko
DRALUS
SZYJKOWSKI
JESIONKOWSKI
LAPCZYNSKI
WINIARSKI
LOBA

KORT
MOSKOT
WISNIEWSKA
SZKODZINSKA

Nazwisko
SIEMASZ
GRABOWSKA

Nazwisko
MAJEWSKI
ZIELINSKI
HAPKIE
HUMINSKI
GRABOWSKI
TOMASZEWSKI

Nazwisko
SADOWSKI
BARTKOWSKI
TRZCINSKA
KORDALSKA
KORDALSKA
MARONSKA

Nazwisko
LUDWICZAK
MASt.OWSKI
WILGA

1 bieg
Imie
SZYMON
WIKTOR
MACIEJ
JOACHIM
JULIA

2 bieg
Imie
SZYMON
tUKASZ
PAULINA

3 bieg
Imie
JACEK
MICHAL
ALEKSY
ADRIANNA
NATALIA
WIKTORIA

4 bieg
Imie
KACPER
JONASZ
OLIWIA
JAKUB
MILOSZ
JULIA

5 bieg
Imie
KONRAD
JAKUB
KAMIL
ANTONI
OLAF
NADIA
ZUZANNA
ANNA
MARTINA
MARTYNA

6 bieg
Imie
WIKTORIA
ALICJA

7 bieg
Imie
KAMIL
JAKUB
JAKUB
FILIP
DAWID
SZYMON

8 bieg
Imie
DAMIAN
KACPER
KLAUDIA
ZUZANNA
OLIWIA
NATALIA

9 bieg
Imie
GRZEGORZ
BARTOSZ
ERYK

Klub

KKS Sieradz
Nogat Malbork
KKS Sieradz
KKS Sieradz
OKSW Olsztyn

Klub

Plastex KSC Olsztyn
Plastex KSC Olsztyn
Plastex KSC Olsztyn

Klub

KKW-29 Krakow
KKW-29 Krakow
Nadwislan Krakéw
KKW-29 Krakow
KKW-29 Krakow
KKW-29 Krakow

Klub

MOSW Choszczno
MOSW Choszczno
UKS Sokolik Czernin
MOSW Choszczno
MOSW Choszczno
UKS Sokolik Czernin

Klub

Victoria Sztum
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Victoria Sztum
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Victoria Sztum
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza

Klub
KKS Nowa Sol
Admira Gorzéw WIKkp.

Klub

Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza
Wiékniarz Chetmza

Klub

UPKS Poncio Lidzbark
UPKS Poncio Lidzbark
UPKS Poncio Lidzbark
UPKS Poncio Lidzbark
UPKS Poncio Lidzbark
UPKS Poncio Lidzbark

Klub

Warta Poznan
Warta Poznan
Warta Poznan

Czas
05:06.36
05:18.65
05:50.90
05:51.76
06:01.34

Czas
05:36.53
05:37.37
07:28.99

Czas
05:23.58
05:36.26
05:54.83
06:01.57
06:53.31
07:54.88

Czas
05:38.54
05:55.49
06:15.89
06:25.86
07:04.14
08:56.63

Czas
05:13.64
05:28.95
05:34.69
05:52.59
06:00.86
06:04.36
06:07.85
06:26.94
06:54.79
06:54.97

Czas
06:46.95
06:51.82

Czas
05:36.73
05:51.06
06:00.89
06:03.79
06:08.01
06:35.87

Czas
05:34.22
05:34.54
06:07.95
07:16.84
07:18.38
08:09.64

Czas
04:58.55
06:01.94
06:23.27

Numer1

9263
6546
9262
9264
7699

Numer1

6290
6292
6287

Numer1

6450
3181
7823
6447
6449
6448

Numer1

8032
8033
5940
8034
8031
5939

Numer1

7857
9377
7854
4908
9380
9386
4907
7866
9381
9375

Numer1

5461
9242

Numer1

9390
9385
9384
4906
9379
9389

Numer1

9339
9336
9340
9338
9337
2393

Numer1

8839
8840
7242



